2023

SUNDAY

06
13
20

27

03

August

MONDAY WEDNESDAY FRIDAY
31 01 02 03 04 05

07

14

21

28

04

08 09
15 16
First Day of
School
22 23
29 30

Notes:

10

17

24

31

11

18

25

01

12

19

26

02



vkl September

SUNDAY MONDAY WEDNESDAY FRIDAY
27 28 29 30 31 01 02

03 04 05 06 07 08 09
Labor Day -
Holiday No
School
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

01 02 Notes:



iyl October

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
02 03 04 05 06 07

NO SCHOOL
08 09 10 11 12 13 14
NO SCHOOL End of
Quarter 1
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Parent Parent Conferences parent Conferences Parent Conferences Parent Conferences
fg?ggrl)eirsﬁsssal 12:00 Dismissal 12:00 Dismissal 12:00 Dismissal 12:00 Dismissal
29 30 31 01 02 03 04

05 06 Notes:



2023

SUNDAY

05

12

19

26

03

November
[ MONDAY | TUESDAY | WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY | FRIDAY | SATURDAY |
30 31 01 02 03 04

06

13

20
Thanksgiving
Break - Holiday
No School

27

04

07

14

21
Thanksgiving
Break - Holiday
No School

28

Notes:

08

15

22
Thanksgiving
Break - Holiday
No School

29

09

16

23
Thanksgiving
Break - Holiday
No School

30

10

Veteran's Day-
No School

17

24
Thanksgiving
Break - Holiday
No School

01

11

18

25

02



2023

SUNDAY

03

10

17

Winter Vacation
No School

24

Winter Vacation
No School

31

December

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
27 28 29 30 01 02

04

11

18

Winter Vacation
No School

25

Winter Vacation
No School
Christmas Day

01

05

12

19

Winter Vacation
No School

26

Winter Vacation
No School

Notes:

06

13

20

Winter Vacation
No School

27

Winter Vacation
No School

07

14

21

Winter Vacation
No School

28

Winter Vacation
No School

08

End of 2nd
Quarter

15

Minimum Day-
No After School
Program

22

Winter Vacation
No School

29

Winter Vacation
No School

09

16

Winter Vacation
No School

23

Winter Vacation
No School

30

Winter Vacation
No School



yZM  January

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
01 02 03 04 05 06

31
Winter Vacation Winter Vacation Winter Vacation Winter Vacation Winter Vacation Winter Vacation
No School No School No School No School No School No School
New Year's Day Expanded Learning  Expanded Learning  Expanded Learning  Expanded Learning
Proaam Open Proaam Open Proaam Open Proaam Open
07 08 09 10 11 12 13
School Resumes Report Cards go
home
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Martin Luther
King Day- No
School
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31 01 02 03

04 05 Notes:



iyZW February

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
29 30 31 01 02 03

04 05 06 07 08 09 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Staff Training

Day - No School

18 19 20 21 22 23 24
President's Day-
No School

25 26 27 28 29 01 02

03 04 Notes:



2024

SUNDAY

03

10

17

24

31

March

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
26 27 28 29 01 02

04

11

18
Spring Break

25

Spring Break
Expanded
Learning Progam
Open

01

School Resumes

05

12

19
Spring Break

26

Spring Break
Expanded
Learning Progam
Open

Notes:

06

13

20
Spring Break

27

Spring Break
Expanded
Learning Progam
Open

07

14

21
Spring Break

28

Spring Break
Expanded
Learning Progam
Open

08

15

Minimum Day-
12:00 Dismissal

22
Spring Break

29
Spring Break

09

23
Spring Break

30
Spring Break



yiyZW  April

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
01 02 03 04 05 06

Report Cards

go home
07 08 09 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 01 02 03 04

05 06 Notes:



28 May

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
29 30 01 02 03 04

05 06 07 08 09 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31 01

Memorial Day- No
school

02 03 Notes:



yIyYM June

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
27 28 29 30 31 01

End of 4th
quarter
02 03 04 05 06 07 08
PROMOTION Last Day of School
12:00 Dismissal
NO ASES
09 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Summer Program  Summer Program  Juneteenth Summer Program  Summer Program
Holiday- No
Summer Program
23 24 25 26 27 28 29

Summer Program  Summer Program  Summer Program  Summer Program

30 01 Notes:



iyZW  July

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
01 02 03 04 05 06
Tentative Tentative Tentative 4th of July No Program
Summer Program  Summer Program  Summer Program  Holiday- No
Program
07 08 09 10 11 12 13
Tentative Tentative Tentative Tentative Tentative

Summer Program  Summer Program  Summer Program  Summer Program  Summer Program

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Tentative Tentative Tentative Tentative Tentative
Summer Program  Summer Program  Summer Program  Summer Program  Summer Program

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

Tentative Tentative Tentative Tentative Tentative
Summer Program  Summer Program  Summer Program  Summer Program  Summer Program

28 29 30 31 01 02 03

04 05 Notes:





